

J.F. Janda "I" # 12
Lea County, New Mexico

F-2-23s-360
1890/N & 1650/w
30-025-36406

250	2.50	1/4	0.44	1.09	1.09
500	2.50	3/4	1.31	3.28	4.38
750	2.50	3/4	1.31	3.28	7.66
1100	3.50	1	1.75	6.13	13.78
1384	2.84	1 1/4	2.19	6.21	19.99
1682	2.98	1 1/4	2.19	6.52	26.51
1978	2.96	1 1/4	2.19	6.48	32.99
2289	3.11	1 3/4	3.06	9.52	42.51
2599	3.10	1 3/4	3.06	9.49	52.01
2900	3.01	2 1/2	4.38	13.17	65.17
3003	1.03	3	5.25	5.41	70.58
3129	1.26	3	5.25	6.62	77.20
3224	0.95	2	3.50	3.33	80.52
3315	0.91	2	3.50	3.19	83.71
3716	4.01	2 1/4	3.94	15.79	99.50

CONFIDENTIAL

Michael Roghair - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 11th day of Feb., 2004 by Michael Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

